
#ncmf2023 
#neurumcreekfestival 

TAG YOUR PHOTOS!

MAMA JUJU and 
the JAM TARTS

DAY OF EMBERS

THE BARLEYSHAKES

SALTY SIRENS

MO  MCMORROW

6 PM

7 PM

PANDORA 

LUCAS & CLARK

CAROLINE HAMMOND TRIO

TULCA TRIO

REBECCA WRIGHT and 
DONALD MCKAY

ZOE QUINN

CAPTAIN LOOKIN’GOOD 
and the SEA SHANTY CREW

TIN STAR

FREIGHT TRAIN FOXES

RUSTY PICKUPS

THE JAR 

THE INADEQUATES

AMAIDI

Poet’s breakfast with Mark Both
Bring your poems and your co�ee!

8 PM

9 PM

10 PM

8 AM

9.30 AM

10.30 AM

11.30 AM

12.30 PM

1.30 PM

2.30 PM

3.30 PM

5 PM

6 PM

7 PM

8 PM

9 PM

10 PM

Gospel Singalong with Debbie 
and Rob – bring your gospel songs

SARAH CALDERWOOD 
and PAUL BRANDON

TREFOIL

THE SHINING HOUR

SUE WIGHTON and 
THE MARGARITAS

8 AM

10 AM

11 AM

12 PM

1 PM

MICHAEL FIX2 PM

GRAND FINALE (Crap Ra�e)3 PM

FRIDAY 8TH
SATURDAY 9TH

SUNDAY 10TH


